
  
   Natathlon départemental Avenirs 

 SIX-FOURS-LES-PLAGES
 07 mai 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CRAVERO Emilie 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:10.00
2. DEMARETZ Lena 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:31.90
3. CHABAL Fanny 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 3:34.55
4. RAHAL Dina 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:35.00
5. FALGUIERES Maelys 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:38.73
6. RENARD Léonie 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 3:49.20
7. CANNINGS Juliette 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:49.77
8. GONZALEZ Léane 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:50.00
9. CONTE Louane 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:54.11

10. LADIB Ihcene 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:55.00
11. SIMON Justine 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:55.00
12. SIMON Cyane 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:57.00
13. PHILIP Emy 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:59.00
14. CANE CARIOTI Camille 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 4:00.00
15. MAGAIL Swann 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 4:00.00
16. RICHARD Chloe 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 4:00.00
17. SIMON Romane 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 4:00.00
18. LLORCA Sarah 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 4:02.98
19. ROUX Oceane 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 4:05.00
20. CAPPATTI Nina 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 4:10.00
21. CLAVEL Alexane 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 4:10.00
22. FAURE Angelina 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 4:15.00
23. HEMERY Alice 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 4:38.60
24. JUSTMAN Léna 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 4:50.00
25. CARON Vittoria 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 4:50.26

 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. LEFRANCOIS GAMPHER Sasha 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 6:20.94
2. KOINDREDI Wedruu 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 6:21.05
3. LE ROLLAND Lindsay 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 6:29.11
4. GERVASONE Louane 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 6:40.72
5. CACHART Léonie 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 6:40.80
6. VIDEMENT Isabelle 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON 6:58.99
7. VASQUEZ Margot 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 6:59.35
8. GUEREKPIDOU Jordane 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 6:59.68
9. HAIDOURI Aya 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 7:02.04

10. MARTINEZ Eva 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 7:05.00
11. HOET Anais 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 7:06.03
12. CASABIANCA Emma 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 7:06.55
13. MANI Lou-Anne 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 7:06.76
14. BARADAT Miky 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 7:08.10
15. GOUPY Mona-Lise 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 7:18.45
16. OREFICE CHAUVET Jade 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 7:29.60
17. MORYOUSEF Levana 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 7:36.87
18. VERSCHUEREN Manon 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 7:37.75
19. LANDESSE Océane 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 7:39.62
20. ZOI Erine 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 7:45.00
21. AUBRY Lyna 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 7:50.00
22. BONJOUR LAGARDERE Ashley 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 7:56.09
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23. AUSTRUY Zoé 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 7:58.00
24. SALA Ornella 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 8:00.00
25. COMBE Calista 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 8:25.42
26. DELAHAYE Lisa 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 8:38.60
27. MARQUET Océane 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 9:05.27

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. CRAVERO Emilie 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 45.00
2. DEMARETZ Lena 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 48.08
3. FALGUIERES Maelys 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 51.27
4. SIMON Justine 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 52.30
5. SIMON Cyane 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 52.80
6. CHABAL Fanny 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 53.01
7. LLORCA Sarah 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 53.25
8. RENARD Léonie 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 53.41
9. RICHARD Chloe 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 54.00

10. LADIB Ihcene 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 55.00
11. RAHAL Dina 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 55.00
12. CAPPATTI Nina 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 55.23
13. PHILIP Emy 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 55.33
14. SIMON Romane 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 56.69
15. CANNINGS Juliette 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 56.74
16. CANE CARIOTI Camille 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 58.00
17. CARON Vittoria 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 58.00
18. MAGAIL Swann 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 58.00
19. JUSTMAN Léna 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 59.00
20. CONTE Louane 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 59.94
21. HEMERY Alice 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:01.13
22. GONZALEZ Léane 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:02.66
23. ROUX Oceane 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:05.00
24. FAURE Angelina 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:10.00
25. CLAVEL Alexane 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:15.00

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. VIDEMENT Isabelle 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:28.01
2. LEFRANCOIS GAMPHER Sasha 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:35.05
3. KOINDREDI Wedruu 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:35.50
4. VASQUEZ Margot 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:36.29
5. GERVASONE Louane 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:38.20
6. CASABIANCA Emma 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:41.23
7. LE ROLLAND Lindsay 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:41.34
8. CACHART Léonie 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:41.53
9. GOUPY Mona-Lise 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:43.00

10. BARADAT Miky 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:43.71
11. HOET Anais 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:44.20
12. GUEREKPIDOU Jordane 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:44.37
13. MARTINEZ Eva 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:45.00
14. MANI Lou-Anne 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:45.45
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   Natathlon départemental Avenirs 

 SIX-FOURS-LES-PLAGES
 07 mai 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Dames 

15. HAIDOURI Aya 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:46.13
16. VERSCHUEREN Manon 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:46.14
17. MORYOUSEF Levana 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:49.27
18. AUSTRUY Zoé 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:50.00
19. OREFICE CHAUVET Jade 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:50.16
20. MOINGEON Camille 2007 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 1:50.35
21. SALA Ornella 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:55.00
22. ZOI Erine 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:55.00
23. AUBRY Lyna 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:56.00
24. LANDESSE Océane 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 2:00.00
25. DELAHAYE Lisa 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:00.07
26. MARQUET Océane 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:00.77
27. PERROUD Clara 2007 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 2:01.00
28. BONJOUR LAGARDERE Ashley 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 2:03.66
29. COMBE Calista 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:06.33

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. SCHLIENGER Lilian 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:49.56
2. THIRY Téo 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:59.79
3. PIETTE Raphael 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:00.35
4. SOSSON Simon 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:00.35
5. VIJVERBERG Louis 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:00.58
6. LACROIX Artus 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:05.19
7. DELPECH Alexis 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:07.26
8. BOUVIER Alexandre 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:08.29
9. SWEENIE Oscar 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:08.73

10. DONON DESCAILLAUX Rudy 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 3:10.68
11. MOURIES Axel 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:10.99
12. BOURDAIS Thomas 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 3:11.44
13. DUBURQUE Jules 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:14.48
14. BLUSZCZ Remy 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:15.04
15. ROMEO Clement 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 3:19.43
16. AUGER Soren 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:20.00
17. FOGLIARINI Gabriel 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 3:20.00
18. ANSELME Floran 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:20.98
19. POGNANT RODRIGUEZ Andreas 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:22.19
20. MOUMEN Naim 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:22.91
21. AUNIER Remi 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 3:25.37
22. BOUGOUIZI Kenzy 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON 3:26.08
23. DEVILLE Thibault 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON 3:29.48
24. MONTBEL DUVAL Anthony 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:30.00
25. GIBOREAU Tylian 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:32.13
26. VANDEVELDE Maxime 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:33.12
27. DEMULIERE Maxime 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 3:35.98
28. VINEL Mathis 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:36.76
29. MARAMA-HERRERO Vaiteanui 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:37.30
30. MILIN GUITTARD Raphael 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:40.31
31. D'ARCO Antoine 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:42.40
32. HOUEL Mahé 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:43.15
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 (suite) 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

33. IBBA Victor 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:45.00
34. POULLAN ZORDAN Tom 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 3:45.00
35. BENKIRANE Francois 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:47.40
36. BAUSSANT--FINET Liam 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 3:48.00
37. MERIC Egon 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:48.75
38. SCARRONE Théo 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:50.00
39. BEJZYK Maxence 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:51.00
40. LAINÉ Tristan 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:51.00
41. DOMEYNE Thomas 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:52.66
42. SRONEK Milan 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:53.70
43. SCHAUENBOURG Lucas 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:53.74
44. MEYNOT Mathis 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:57.88
45. TALBOTT Raphael 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:58.00
46. BIONDI Imran 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 4:00.00
47. GASTALDI Floriant 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 4:00.00
48. SCRITE Franck 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 4:00.00
49. TEBOULBI Yanis 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 4:02.46
50. FERRERO Mattéo 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 4:05.00
51. LEFEBVRE Corentin 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 4:08.77
52. VINCENT Noa 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 4:12.00
53. OLLIER Nathan 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 4:24.71
54. DEROUBAIX Raphaël 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 4:41.24

 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. MENEZ Raphaël 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 5:41.86
2. BENET Jordan 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 5:43.93
3. JUDALET Noham 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 5:58.41
4. FRANCOIS Médérick 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 6:01.76
5. BIONDI Adam 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 6:04.64
6. LEYMARIE Thibault 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 6:08.78
7. RAHAL Yanis 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 6:09.63
8. SCHAUB-LAMI Rafaël 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 6:10.00
9. CLITO Corentin 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 6:16.25

10. NOBLET Ethan 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 6:18.77
11. NAVARRO Mattis 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 6:23.30
12. DUCHENE Tom 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 6:29.49
13. DEAGE Tanguy 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 6:30.39
14. BLAES Tom 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 6:35.82
15. GARRIGUES Matisse 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 6:40.00
16. THISSEN Mattheo 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 6:48.08
17. LAFOSSE Remi 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 6:54.81
18. LAGADET Thomas 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 7:01.80
19. PALAFER Hoani 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 7:05.35
20. NAOUAR Jasser 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 7:12.53
21. THENOT Ewen 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 7:14.44
22. LEJARS Samuel 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 7:21.00
23. MARTIN Achille 2006 FRA A.S DRAGUIGNAN NATATION 7:38.13
24. CHEGARD Andro 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 7:48.00
25. MANCARDI Paul 2006 FRA A.S DRAGUIGNAN NATATION 7:49.36
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 (suite) 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

26. LUNEL Paul 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 8:04.14
27. CHABAL Albin 2006 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 8:25.08

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. SCHLIENGER Lilian 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 40.55
2. THIRY Téo 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 40.88
3. VIJVERBERG Louis 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 42.28
4. PIETTE Raphael 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 43.15
5. DELPECH Alexis 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 43.27
6. BOUVIER Alexandre 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 44.08
7. SOSSON Simon 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 44.47
8. BLUSZCZ Remy 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 45.26
9. LACROIX Artus 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 45.49

10. DONON DESCAILLAUX Rudy 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 45.55
11. ANSELME Floran 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 45.56
12. POGNANT RODRIGUEZ Andreas 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 45.66
13. VINEL Mathis 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 45.85
14. MARAMA-HERRERO Vaiteanui 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 46.06
15. AUNIER Remi 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 46.09
16. SWEENIE Oscar 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 46.39
17. DUBURQUE Jules 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 46.52
18. ROMEO Clement 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 46.76
19. BOURDAIS Thomas 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 46.86
20. MOURIES Axel 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES 47.23
21. BOUGOUIZI Kenzy 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON 47.27
22. VANDEVELDE Maxime 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 48.11
23. MOUMEN Naim 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 48.39
24. GIBOREAU Tylian 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 48.56
25. DEMULIERE Maxime 2008 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 49.43
26. BENKIRANE Francois 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 51.13
27. DOMEYNE Thomas 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 51.36
28. LAINÉ Tristan 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 51.37
29. HOUEL Mahé 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 51.46
30. MILIN GUITTARD Raphael 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 51.59
31. MONTBEL DUVAL Anthony 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 51.83
32. LEFEBVRE Corentin 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 51.93
33. BAUSSANT--FINET Liam 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 51.95
34. IBBA Victor 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 52.00
35. SRONEK Milan 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 52.27
36. MERIC Egon 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 52.68
37. DEVILLE Thibault 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON 52.98
38. FOGLIARINI Gabriel 2007 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 53.44
39. MEYNOT Mathis 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 53.87
40. BEJZYK Maxence 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 54.00
41. SCHAUENBOURG Lucas 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 54.06
42. SCRITE Franck 2007 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 55.00
43. AUGER Soren 2007 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 55.42
44. TEBOULBI Yanis 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 55.43
45. TALBOTT Raphael 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 56.00
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 (suite) 50 m Dos Messieurs 

46. OLLIER Nathan 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 56.43
47. GASTALDI Floriant 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 56.95
48. FERRERO Mattéo 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 57.00
49. BIONDI Imran 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 58.00
50. D'ARCO Antoine 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 58.51
51. GALAIS Rafael 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:00.00
52. MERIAUX Nicolas 2008 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:00.00
53. DEROUBAIX Raphaël 2007 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 1:01.05
54. SCARRONE Théo 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:01.42
55. VINCENT Noa 2007 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:03.69
56. BOCQUET Victor 2007 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:04.00
57. POULLAN ZORDAN Tom 2008 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:05.00

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. MENEZ Raphaël 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:21.18
2. NOBLET Ethan 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:25.44
3. BENET Jordan 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:25.49
4. CLITO Corentin 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:26.50
5. LEYMARIE Thibault 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:27.18
6. DEAGE Tanguy 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:27.42
7. FRANCOIS Médérick 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:29.61
8. JUDALET Noham 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 1:31.59
9. NAVARRO Mattis 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:31.80

10. BIONDI Adam 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:34.73
11. BLAES Tom 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 1:35.33
12. LAFOSSE Remi 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:35.76
13. DUCHENE Tom 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:37.52
14. PALAFER Hoani 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:37.60
15. THISSEN Mattheo 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:39.37
16. NAOUAR Jasser 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:41.72
17. RAHAL Yanis 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:43.00
18. GARRIGUES Matisse 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:45.40
19. SCHAUB-LAMI Rafaël 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:47.31
20. THENOT Ewen 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:47.44
21. LEJARS Samuel 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:48.00
22. LUNEL Paul 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:51.52
23. CHEGARD Andro 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:52.69
24. HUYSMANS Erwann 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:53.00
25. CHABAL Albin 2006 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 1:57.13
26. MARTIN Achille 2006 FRA A.S DRAGUIGNAN NATATION 2:00.42
27. LAGADET Thomas 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 2:37.16
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